Oct 07 2024 (14:48) India Rail Info

Madgaon - Mumbai CSMT Tejas Express/22120 - Tjs - CR
KUDL/Kudal to CSMT/Mumbai CSM Terminus
9h 34m - 484 km - 5 halts - Departs Sun,Wed,Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 MAO |Madgaon junction 12:50 0
2 KRMI |Karmali 13:32 13:34 2m
3 |KUDL |Kudal 14:44 14:46 2m
4 RN Ratnagiri 18:00 18:05 5m |2
5 |CHI Chiplun 19:22 19:24 2m |0
6 PNVL [Panvel Junction 22:25 22:27 2m |0
7 |TNA [Thane 23:05 23:07 2m |6
8 DR Dadar Central 23:30 23:32 2m |1
9 CSMT |Mumbai CSM Terminus |00:20 0
Oct 07 2024 (14:48) https://indiarailinfo.com

RO — . B . B

236
312
514
547
572
581

125
11
12

14

KR

CR
CR
CR
CR




